KT

GROWING TOGETHER

FL 252

Description

FL 252 is a tire suitable for hay harvesting
applications with rotor rakes/tedders as well as for
logistic operations using forklifts. This tire provides
excellent durability while the specific tread pattern
ensures maximum stability during lifting operations.
U\

US Standard

Construction
% Bias
Machinery

Agriculture » Rotor Rake/ Tedder,Industrial &
Construction = Forklift

Version STANDARD
Tire Type TT
Tyre size 8.25-15

LI/SS



Dimensions US Standard
USA Code
SW (US) (in)
0D (US) (in)
Rim Rec

Rim Alt

Load Capacity (US)
mph / psi
15 LOAD WHEEL
15 STEER WHEEL
5 OTHER VEHICLES
15 OTHER VEHICLES

STATIC SIDE LOADER

94006939

9.4

33.7

6.50

7.0

116

9315
7165
9315
7165

10825

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at

different Load and pressure condition.
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