



## FL 252

### Description

FL 252 is a tire suitable for hay harvesting applications with rotor rakes/tedders as well as for logistic operations using forklifts. This tire provides excellent durability while the specific tread pattern ensures maximum stability during lifting operations.

### UM

US Standard

### Construction

⊠ Bias

### Machinery

Agriculture ▪ Rotor Rake/ Tedder, Industrial & Construction ▪ Forklift



Version	STANDARD
Tire Type	TT
Tyre size	8.25-15
LI/SS	

## Dimensions US Standard

USA Code	94006939
SW (US) (in)	9.4
OD (US) (in)	33.7
Rim Rec	6.50
Rim Alt	7.0

## Load Capacity (US)

mph / psi	116
15 LOAD WHEEL	9315
15 STEER WHEEL	7165
5 OTHER VEHICLES	9315
15 OTHER VEHICLES	7165
STATIC SIDE LOADER	10825

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and pressure condition.

Printed on 28-02-2026

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..